MODEL T-R200-TDR3
UHP TDR3 PRESSURE REGULATORS
High pressure tied diaphragm
FEAT URES
• Compact Body with High Flow Capacity
High Pressure Rated - 3300 psig Max Inlet•
•
•

-MXFX
3/8” Tube x 3/8” Tube 1/4” Male x 1/4” Female
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLET PRESSURE RANGE
T-R210-TDR3-2A-VXVX-VS
1  2  3  4
Ports OPTIONS
T-  T-
T-  T-
T-R210 -  2 to 100 psig
T-R215 -  2 to 150 psig
T-  T
  VS - VespelTM Seat
  VAC
TDR3  CONNECTIONS
  X - (No port)
  T - 3/8” Tube Stub
  F - 1/4” Female Face Seal, Hi-Flo
  M - 1/4” Male Face Seal, Hi-Flo
  V - 1/4” Fixed Male Face Seal
  I - 1/4” Internal “Gasket-less” Face Seal
  4 - 1/4” Tube Stub
BODY  SERIES
  TDR3 - High Pressure Series
PORTING
  2A - 2 Port inline
  3D - 3 Port (2 port inline with 1 outlet gauge port)
  4M - 4 Port (2 port inline with 2 gauge ports)
FLOW  CHAR T Inlet
R210 Pressure
75
250 psig
60
100 psig
45
R206
30
R203
15
0
60 120 180 240 300
Nitrogen Flow - SLPM
TEL  +31 70 413 07 50    |   WWW.TEESING.COM
>1000 psig
O
ut